P03000036162

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
`	,	
(6):		- 40
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone	⊋#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ru-	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Du	Siness Entity Nan	ne,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	





200188541562

12/13/10--01008--011 **35.00

Amens



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	Glenn W. Ta	um Transpo	ort & Sep	otic, Inc.
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:		P0300003	6162	
The enclosed Artica	les of Amendment and	d fee are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concern	ing this matter to	the following:		
-		Glenn W.		a- w.	
		realite of Cont	100 1 C13011		
-	Glenn	W. Tatum Tran		, Inc.	
		Firm/ Cor	apany		
_	4503 Round Lake Rd.				
	Address				
		Apopka, F	. 32712		
-		City/ State and	Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to	hslaser@aol. be used for future a	com nnual report notifi	cation)	
For further informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please call	:		
G	lenn W. Tatum	at (407 Area Code & Day	947	-6122
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Day	time Teleph	one Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount made payab	le to the Florida	Departme	ent of State:
✓ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	s Cei	.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy ditional copy is end		\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ad Amendment Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee	t Section Corporations 27	Amer Divis Clifto	t Address Indment Section It ion of Corporation In Building Executive Cent		*

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation**

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of	FILED
Glenn W. Tatum Transport & Septic, Inc.	TASECHE 13 PM 4: On
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	ALL AHASST OF ST
P03000036162	LE, FLORIDA
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	- WA

(Document Number of Corp	oration (it known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida S amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	tatutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the follow
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corpor	ation:
NA	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional ass	"Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	NA
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>S</u>)
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	.NA
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of new registered agent and/or the new registered office	
Name of New Registered Agent: Glenn W.	Tatum
4503 Rou	ınd Lake Rd.
New Registered Office Address: (F	Florida street address)
Apopka,	, Florida 32712
	City) (Zip Code)
Now Desigtated Agent's Signature if shouring Desigtan	nd A cont.
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Many	u Agent: familiar with and gocept the obligations of the position.
	- 64
Signature of)	New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	PATRICIA TATUM	4503 Round Lake Rd. Apopka, Fl. 32712	☐ Add ☐ Remove
<u>VP</u>	Glenn W. Tatum	4503 Round Lake Rd. Apopka, Fl. 32712	☐ Add ☐ Remove
TRES	PATRICIA TATUM	4503 Round Lake Rd. Apopka, Fl. 32712	
(attach ad NA	dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be	specific)	
	nendment provides for an exchange		
(if n	ons for implementing the amendme ot applicable, indicate N/A)	nt II not contained in the amendm	ent usen:
NA			

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 12/02/2010
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,
•	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_12/0	9/66
(By sele	va director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Glenn W. Tatum
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)